Idépont

1969.04.12.
1969.05.18.
1969.06.01.
1969.06.22.
1969.06.22.
1969.07.13.
1969.07.19.
1969.08.12.
1969.08.31.
1969.10.05.

SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY

Teriilet

Korzet

VASUT MELLETT
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
VASUT MELLETT
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK, DE
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyelé 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2

GEREBY GYORGY

MOLNAR GEZA
GEREBY GYORGY

GEREBY GYORGY
PASZTOR LASZLO

Faj

Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém
Voros gém

Him Tojo Ad Juv

O OO O OO oo oo

O OO O OO oo oo

0

O OO OO oo oo

0

O OO OO oo oo

Imm  Pull

O OO O OO oo oo

O OO O OO o o o o

Egyéb Ossz
1 1
12 12
3 3
7 7
1 1
1 1
6 6
1 1
5 5
1 1



